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Frontier League Meet #3 2017 - 4/26/2017
Fillmore High School

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 62

Men

Grace Brethren High School 95.00 Cate0.00

Villanova Prepratory 115.00 Thacher50.00

Fillmore High School 171.00 Bishop Diego37.00

Bishop Diego 85.00 Grace Brethren High School42.00

Nordhoff High School 191.00 Bishop Diego55.00

Bishop Diego 71.00 Santa Clara High School49.00

Bishop Diego 73.00 Thacher44.00

Fillmore High School 187.00 Cate0.00

Bishop Diego 88.00 Cate0.00

Nordhoff High School 241.00 Cate0.00

Santa Clara High School 86.00 Cate0.00

Thacher 78.00 Cate0.00

Villanova Prepratory 150.00 Cate0.00

Fillmore High School 176.00 Grace Brethren High School20.00

Santa Clara High School 67.00 Thacher58.00

Villanova Prepratory 96.00 Bishop Diego66.00

Villanova Prepratory 113.00 Santa Clara High School55.00

Nordhoff High School 150.00 Fillmore High School112.00

Nordhoff High School 188.00 Villanova Prepratory64.00

Nordhoff High School 206.00 Thacher39.00

Nordhoff High School 217.00 Santa Clara High School32.00

Villanova Prepratory 123.00 Grace Brethren High School47.00

Grace Brethren High School 79.00 Thacher48.00

Santa Clara High School 73.00 Grace Brethren High School58.00

Nordhoff High School 220.00 Grace Brethren High School29.00

Fillmore High School 164.00 Villanova Prepratory56.00

Fillmore High School 165.00 Thacher36.00

Fillmore High School 167.50 Santa Clara High School23.50

Women

Nordhoff High School 122.00 Bishop Diego68.00

Villanova Prepratory 69.00 Cate0.00

Thacher 100.00 Cate0.00

Santa Clara High School 63.00 Cate0.00
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Frontier League Meet #3 2017 - 4/26/2017
Fillmore High School

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 62

Women

Nordhoff High School 161.00 Cate0.00

Grace Brethren High School 25.00 Cate0.00

Fillmore High School 155.00 Cate0.00

Bishop Diego 74.00 Villanova Prepratory56.00

Fillmore High School 122.00 Bishop Diego63.00

Bishop Diego 72.00 Santa Clara High School38.00

Fillmore High School 146.00 Grace Brethren High School15.00

Bishop Diego 76.00 Grace Brethren High School21.00

Bishop Diego 72.00 Thacher68.00

Nordhoff High School 104.00 Fillmore High School98.00

Fillmore High School 137.00 Santa Clara High School39.00

Fillmore High School 129.00 Thacher49.00

Fillmore High School 148.00 Villanova Prepratory36.00

Nordhoff High School 151.00 Grace Brethren High School15.00

Santa Clara High School 51.00 Grace Brethren High School17.00

Thacher 84.00 Grace Brethren High School25.00

Villanova Prepratory 57.00 Grace Brethren High School21.00

Nordhoff High School 145.00 Santa Clara High School29.00

Nordhoff High School 139.00 Thacher50.00

Nordhoff High School 153.00 Villanova Prepratory30.00

Thacher 75.00 Santa Clara High School57.00

Bishop Diego 81.00 Cate0.00

Thacher 74.00 Villanova Prepratory62.00

Santa Clara High School 56.00 Villanova Prepratory38.00


